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-’ SCHOLARSHIPS
P & MERIT AWARDS

ASIA PACIFIC UNIVERSITY (MALAYSIAN STUDENTS) www.apu.edu.my

OF TECHNOLOGY & INNOVATION

As part of APU’s long term mission & vision, we consistently aim to provide access to world-class education to a broad spectrum of
Malaysian students. As part of our continuous efforts to provide better opportunities to pursue higher education at Malaysia’s
Award-Winning University, we are offering deserving & talented school leavers a wide range of fee Awards leading to
rebates/discounts.

Apart from academic excellence, the APU Awards recognise those with strong leadership qualities & high achievements in sports both
at state & national levels. These individuals deserve brighter futures and APU shall help to make it happen.
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Sijil Pelajaran Malaysia (SPM)

10 A+ 100% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
(Interview Required) CGPA 3.70 at the end of each academic year.
) o/ M Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
9 As 50% Discount CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.
. Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
i 0,
8As 40% Discount CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.
. Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
L 0,
7As 30% Discount CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.
6 A's 20% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.
4-5 A's 10% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

SPM Grade A+, A, A- are all considered as A's for Scholarships & Merit Awards.

O-Levels / IGCSE

9As 50% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

8 A’s 35% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

7As 20% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

4-6 A’s 10% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum

CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

12 Points & Below in 6 Subjects

Unified Examination Certificate (UEC)

50% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

13-18 Points in 6 Subjects

35% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

19-24 Points in 6 Subjects

20% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

25-30 Points in 6 subjects

10% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

UEC Grade Points - Al=1, A2=2, B3=3,

B4=4, B5=5, B6=6

A-Levels

AAA 50% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

AAB 35% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

ABB/ AAC 20% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

BBB 10% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

Sijil Tinggi Persekolahan Ma

3.7 & above in 3 Subjects

laysia (STPM)

50% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

3.4 in 3 Subjects

35% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

3.0 in 3 Subjects

20% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

International Baccalaureate

37 Points

(IB)

30% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

26-36 Points

20% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

Ontario Secondary School D

iploma (OSSD) / Canadian International Matriculation Programme (CIMP)

> 90% 50% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

> 85% 35% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

>80% 20% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum
CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

> 75% 10% Discount Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum

CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.




East Malaysia Community Rebates

SPM, STPM & UEC Qualifications
from Sabah, Sarawak Schools

15% Discount

CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum

National Player

Sportsman Awards

40% Discount

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum

CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

State Player

25% Discount

CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum

All active Digital Ninjas who are
endorsed by the Malaysia Digital
Economy Corporation (MDEC)

25% Discount

MDEC (Malaysia Digital Economy Corporation) Digital Ninja Rebates

CGPA 2.50 at the end of each academic year.

Merit Awards are awarded on a yearly basis and are renewable upon meeting minimum

10% Discount

APU/APIIT Community Rebate

APU/APIIT Alumni’s Children Discount

10% discount for APU/APIIT’s Alumni’s Children to study
Foundation, Diploma, Certificate, Bachelor's Degree or
Postgraduate programmes.

Merit Awards are awarded on a
yearly basis and are renewable

Siblings Discount

5% Discount

5% discount for those joining as a new student (Sibling of a
current student who is actively studying at APU at the time of
enrolment) effective with 2024 fee guide.

upon meeting minimum CGPA
2.50 at the end of each
academic year.

FOUNDATION
PROGRAMME

(Pre-University)

FULL PAYMENT

(RM)

== FOUNDATION (PRE-U) PROGRAMME

SEMESTER PAYMENTS
(RM)

FOUNDATION PROGRAMME - COMPUTING & TECHNOLOGY PATHWAY
- BUSINESS, FINANCE & SOCIAL SCIENCES PATHWAY
- ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN PATHWAY

Standard Fees
55% Discount
50% Discount
45% Discount
40% Discount
35% Discount
30% Discount
25% Discount
20% Discount
15% Discount
10% Discount

5% Discount

Standard Fees
55% Discount
50% Discount
45% Discount
40% Discount
35% Discount
30% Discount
25% Discount
20% Discount
15% Discount
10% Discount

5% Discount

26,400
11,880
13,200
14,520
15,840
17,160
18,480
19,800
21,120
22,440
23,760
25,080

26,800
12,060
13,400
14,740
16,080
17,420
18,760
20,100
21,440
22,780
24,120
25,460

9,190
5,900
6,200
6,400
6,600
7,200
7,300
7,700
7,900
8,100
8,500
9,000

FOUNDATION PROGRAMME - ENGINEERING PATHWAY

9,330
6,000
6,200
6,600
6,900
7,300
7,500
7,800
8,100
8,100
8,600
9,100

9,190 9,190
4,100 2,400
4,680 3,000
5,380 3,380
5,780 4,160
6,160 4,560
6,400 5,600
6,670 6,300
7,300 6,850
7,730 7,600
8,310 7,990
8,700 8,490

9,330 9,330
4,000 2,590
4,790 3,000
5,460 3,330
5,890 4,000
6,280 4,610
6,500 5,590
7,000 6,190
7,390 6,900
7,970 7,720
8,430 8,160
8,900 8,590

INITIAL
PAYMENT

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT
PAYMENTS (RM)

MONTHLY
PAYMENTS

5,900 2,220 x 10 months
4,600 890 x 9 months
4,880 1,020 x 9 months
4,880 1,170 x 9 months
4,880 1,330 x 9 months
5,180 1,450 x 9 months
5,180 1,610 x 9 months
5,220 1,760 x 9 months
5,380 1,900 x 9 months
5,430 2,050 x 9 months
5,580 2,190 x 9 months
5,900 2,310 x 9 months

6,000 2,250 x 10 months
4,900 880 x 9 months
4,900 1,040 x 9 months
5,000 1,190 x 9 months
4,950 1,350 x 9 months
5,200 1,480 x 9 months
5,200 1,640 x 9 months
5,400 1,770 x 9 months
5,500 1,920 x 9 months
5,600 2,070 x 9 months
5,700 2,210 x 9 months
6,000 2,340 x 9 months




== FOUNDATION (PRE-U) PROGRAMME

TR SEMESTE(EI\I;I’)AYMENTS MONJE{I&(&N?;%IE‘WENT
PROGRAMME AU ('E%MENT
PO
FOUNDATION PROGRAMME - COMPUTING (ODL - 100% ONLINE)
Standard Fees 19,800 6,880 6,880 6,880 5,000 1,600 x 10 months
55% Discount 8,910 4,200 3,200 1,880 4,100 590 x 9 months
50% Discount 9,900 4,540 3,510 2,280 4,200 700 x 9 months
45% Discount 10,890 4,750 3,900 2,700 4,200 820 x 9 months
40% Discount 11,880 4,950 4,330 3,100 4,200 930 x 9 months
35% Discount 12,870 5,370 4,570 3,490 4,300 1,040 x 9 months
30% Discount 13,860 5,490 4,770 4,180 4,500 1,140 x 9 months
25% Discount 14,850 5,730 4,960 4,800 4,500 1,250 x 9 months
20% Discount 15,840 5,950 5,460 5,130 4,700 1,350 x 9 months
15% Discount 16,830 6,000 5,800 5,700 4,700 1,460 x 9 months
10% Discount 17,820 6,310 6,130 6,130 4,800 1,560 x 9 months
5% Discount 18,810 6,700 6,500 6,400 5,000 1,660 x 9 months
— DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

YEARLY PAYMENTS SEMESTER PAYMENTS MONTHLY INSTALLMENT
DIPLOMA (RM) (RM) PAYMENTS (RM)

PROGRAMMES
INITIAL MONTHLY
SEM 3 | SEM 4 PAYMENT PAYMENTS

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY WITH A SPECIALISM IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY WITH A SPECIALISM IN DATA INFORMATICS
DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY WITH A SPECIALISM IN INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGY
DIPLOMA IN DESIGN AND MEDIA

DIPLOMA IN MECHATRONIC ENGINEERING

Standard Fees 49,200 25,330 25,330 10,380 | 10,380 | 10,380 | 10,380 | 10,380 5,600 2,150 x 22 months
55% Discount 22,140 = = 6,000 | 5,400 4,900 4,500 2,550 4,500 920 x 21 months
50% Discount 24,600 - - 6,600 | 5,900 5,400 4,900 3,150 4,600 1,040 x 21 months
45% Discount 27,060 25,330 3,190 6,900 | 6,200 5,900 5,400 4,150 4,700 1,160 x 21 months
40% Discount 29,5620 25,330 5,650 7,200 | 6,500 6,200 6,000 5,240 4,800 1,280 x 21 months
35% Discount 31,980 25,330 8,110 7,500 | 7,100 6,800 6,500 5,830 4,800 1,410 x 21 months
30% Discount 34,440 25,330 10,670 8,400 | 7,800 7,200 6,800 6,130 4,900 1,630 x 21 months
25% Discount 36,900 25,330 13,030 8,600 | 8,300 7,900 7,400 6,720 5,000 1,650 x 21 months
20% Discount 39,360 25,330 15,490 8,800 | 8,700 8,600 8,300 7,120 5,100 1,770 x 21 months
15% Discount 41,820 25,330 17,950 9,400 | 9,000 8,800 8,700 8,210 5,200 1,890 x 21 months
10% Discount 44,280 25,330 20,410 10,000 | 9,500 9,300 9,200 8,710 5,200 2,020 x 21 months

5% Discount 46,740 25,330 22,870 10,200 | 10,000 9,900 9,700 9,500 5,600 2,130 x 21 months

DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING

Standard Fees 46,200 23,770 23,770 9,740 | 9,740 9,740 9,740 9,740 5,400 2,010 x 22 months
55% Discount 20,790 = = 5,600 | 5,200 4,700 3,800 2,710 4,200 860 x 21 months
50% Discount 23,100 - - 6,100 | 5,600 5,100 4,400 3,150 4,400 970 x 21 months
45% Discount 25,410 23,770 2,980 6,400 | 6,100 5,500 5,000 3,780 4,400 1,090 x 21 months
40% Discount 27,720 23,770 5,290 6,800 | 6,400 5,900 5,700 4,420 4,500 1,200 x 21 months
35% Discount 30,030 23,770 7,600 7,400 | 7,000 6,700 6,200 4,350 4,700 1,310 x 21 months
30% Discount 32,340 23,770 9,910 7,800 | 7,400 7,200 6,700 4,950 4,700 1,430 x 21 months
25% Discount 34,650 23,770 12,220 8,000 | 7,700 7,300 7,100 6,420 4,800 1,640 x 21 months
20% Discount 36,960 23,770 14,530 8,300 | 8,100 7,900 7,700 6,960 4,800 1,660 x 21 months
15% Discount 39,270 23,770 16,840 8,800 | 8,500 8,300 8,100 7,690 5,000 1,770 x 21 months
10% Discount 41,680 23,770 19,150 9,400 | 9,100 8,800 8,500 8,030 5,000 1,890 x 21 months

5% Discount 43,890 23,770 21,460 9,700 | 9,600 | 9,400 | 9,100 | 8,460 5,100 2,000 x 21 months




== DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

YEARLY PAYMENTS SEMESTER PAYMENTS MONTHLY INSTALLMENT
DIPLOMA (RM) (RM) PAYMENTS (RM)

PROGRAMMES
INITIAL MONTHLY
SEM 3 | SEM 4 PAYMENT PAYMENTS

DIPLOMA IN INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
DIPLOMA IN EVENTS MANAGEMENT
DIPLOMA IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT

Standard Fees 45,200 23,260 23,260 9,300 9,300 9,300 | 9,300 9,300 5,200 1,890 x 22 months
55% Discount 20,340 = = 5,300 5,000 4,400 | 3,600 2,620 4,200 800 x 21 months
50% Discount 22,600 - - 5,900 5,400 4,800 | 4,200 2,950 4,400 900 x 21 months
45% Discount 24,860 23,260 2,920 6,200 5,800 5,300 | 4,800 3,470 4,500 1,010 x 21 months
40% Discount 27,120 23,260 5,180 6,500 6,200 5,600 | 5,500 4,100 4,500 1,120 x 21 months
35% Discount 29,380 23,260 7,440 7,100 6,700 6,300 | 6,000 4,120 4,600 1,230 x 21 months
30% Discount 31,640 23,260 9,700 7,600 7,100 6,800 | 6,400 4,650 4,600 1,340 x 21 months
25% Discount 33,900 23,260 11,960 7,800 7,300 6,900 | 6,700 6,170 4,800 1,440 x 21 months
20% Discount 36,160 23,260 14,220 7,900 7,800 7,500 | 7,400 6,600 4,800 1,650 x 21 months
15% Discount 38,420 23,260 16,480 8,400 8,200 7,900 | 7,800 7,220 5,100 1,650 x 21 months
10% Discount 40,680 23,260 18,740 8,900 8,700 8,600 | 8,100 7,650 5,100 1,760 x 21 months

5% Discount 42,940 23,260 21,000 9,300 9,200 9,000 | 8,900 7,770 5,100 1,870 x 21 months

== APU DEGREE PROGRAMMES

APU DEGREE PROGRAMMES FULL PAYMENT | SEMESTER PAYMENTS (RM) [ MONTHLY INSTALLMENT PAYMENTS (RM)
(RM)

INITIAL PAYMENT | MONTHLY PAYMENTS

COMPUTING & TECHNOLOGY, INTERACTIVE MEDIA AND IMMERSIVE TECHNOLOGY, COMPUTER GAMES DEVELOPMENT, VR/AR,
VISUAL EFFECTS, ANIMATION, DIGITAL ADVERTISING, INDUSTRIAL DESIGN, ARCHITECTURE

Degree Level 1 32,900 17,180 17,180 6,300 3,190 x 9 months

Standard Fees Degree Level 2 34,000 17,750 17,750 6,500 3,300 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 35,300 18,430 18,430 6,700 3,860 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 14,810 9,280 6,190 5,400 1,150 x 9 months

55% Discount Degree Level 2 15,300 9,590 6,390 5,500 1,200 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 15,890 9,960 6,640 5,800 1,390 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 16,450 10,310 6,880 5,500 1,330 x 9 months

50% Discount Degree Level 2 17,000 10,650 7,100 5,700 1,380 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 17,650 11,060 7,380 5,900 1,610 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 18,100 11,340 7,560 5,700 1,500 x 9 months

45% Discount Degree Level 2 18,700 11,720 7,810 5,900 1,550 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 19,420 12,170 8,110 6,200 1,810 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 19,740 12,370 8,250 5,700 1,700 x 9 months

40% Discount Degree Level 2 20,400 12,780 8,520 5,900 1,760 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 21,180 13,270 8,850 6,200 2,040 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 21,390 13,410 8,940 5,900 1,870 x 9 months

35% Discount Degree Level 2 22,100 13,850 9,230 6,000 1,950 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 22,950 14,380 9,590 6,200 2,280 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 23,030 14,440 9,630 5,900 2,060 x 9 months

30% Discount Degree Level 2 23,800 14,910 9,940 6,100 2,140 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 24,710 15,490 10,330 6,200 2,510 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 24,680 15,470 10,310 5,900 2,260 x 9 months

25% Discount Degree Level 2 25,500 15,980 10,650 6,100 2,340 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 26,480 16,590 11,060 6,200 2,750 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 26,320 15,120 12,370 6,100 2,430 x 9 months

20% Discount Degree Level 2 27,200 15,620 12,780 6,200 2,530 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 28,240 16,220 13,270 6,400 2,960 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 27,970 15,190 14,020 6,200 2,610 x 9 months

15% Discount Degree Level 2 28,900 15,700 14,490 6,400 2,710 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 30,010 16,300 15,040 6,500 3,180 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 29,610 16,090 14,850 6,200 2,810 x 9 months

10% Discount Degree Level 2 30,600 16,620 15,340 6,400 2,910 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 31,770 17,260 15,930 6,500 3,410 x 8 months

o Degree Level 1 31,260 16,980 15,670 6,300 2,990 x 9 months
5% Discount Degree Level 2 32,300 17,540 16,190 6,500 3,100 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 33,540 18,210 16,810 6,700 3,620 x 8 months




== APU DEGREE PROGRAMMES

SEMESTER PAYMENTS (RM) MONTHLY INSTALLMENT PAYMENTS (RM)

APU DEGREE PROGRAMMES FULL PAYMENT

RM
(RM) INITIAL PAYMENT | MONTHLY PAYMENTS

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS, DIGITAL MARKETING, HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, PSYCHOLOGY,
ACCOUNTING & FINANCE, ACCTECH, FORENSIC ACCOUNTING, MEDIA & COMMUNICATION, INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS,
HOSPITALITY & TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Degree Level 1 32,200 16,820 16,820 6,200 3,100 x 9 months
Standard Fees Degree Level 2 33,300 17,350 17,350 6,400 3,180 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 34,300 17,920 17,920 6,600 3,710 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 14,490 9,090 6,060 5,300 1,110 x 9 months
55% Discount Degree Level 2 14,990 9,370 6,250 5,500 1,140 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 15,440 9,680 6,460 5,700 1,320 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 16,100 10,100 6,730 5,300 1,300 x 9 months
50% Discount Degree Level 2 16,650 10,410 6,940 5,500 1,330 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 17,150 10,760 7,170 5,700 1,550 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 17,710 11,110 7,410 5,500 1,470 x 9 months
45% Discount Degree Level 2 18,320 11,460 7,640 5,700 1,500 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 18,870 11,830 7,890 5,800 1,770 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 19,320 12,120 8,080 5,500 1,660 x 9 months
40% Discount Degree Level 2 19,980 12,500 8,330 5,700 1,700 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 20,580 12,910 8,610 5,800 1,990 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 20,930 13,120 8,750 5,600 1,840 x 9 months
35% Discount Degree Level 2 21,650 13,540 9,030 5,800 1,880 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 22,300 13,980 9,320 6,000 2,190 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 22,540 14,130 9,420 5,600 2,030 x 9 months
30% Discount Degree Level 2 23,310 14,580 9,720 5,800 2,080 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 24,010 15,060 10,040 6,000 2,420 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 24,150 15,140 10,100 5,700 2,200 x 9 months
25% Discount Degree Level 2 24,980 15,620 10,410 5,800 2,270x 9 months
Degree Level 3 25,730 16,130 10,760 6,300 2,610 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 25,760 14,810 12,120 5,700 2,400 x 9 months
20% Discount Degree Level 2 26,640 15,270 12,500 5,900 2,450 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 27,440 15,770 12,910 6,300 2,840 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 27,370 14,870 18,730 5,900 2,560 x 9 months
15% Discount Degree Level 2 28,310 15,340 14,160 6,000 2,640 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 29,160 15,850 14,630 6,300 3,060 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 28,980 15,750 14,540 5,900 2,750 x 9 months
10% Discount Degree Level 2 29,970 16,240 15,000 6,000 2,830 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 30,870 16,780 15,490 6,300 3,290 x 8 months
o Degree Level 1 30,590 16,620 15,340 6,200 2,910 x 9 months
5% Discount Degree Level 2 31,640 17,150 15,830 6,400 2,980 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 32,590 17,710 16,350 6,600 3,480 x 8 months

ACTUARIAL STUDIES, BANKING & FINANCE, FINTECH, INVESTMENT ANALYTICS
Degree Level 1 31,000 16,160 16,160 6,100 2,960 x 9 months
Standard Fees Degree Level 2 32,200 16,780 16,780 6,300 3,090 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 33,400 17,410 17,410 6,500 3,600 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 13,950 8,730 5,820 5,200 1,060 x 9 months
55% Discount Degree Level 2 14,490 9,070 6,050 5,400 1,100 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 15,0380 9,410 6,270 5,600 1,280 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 15,500 9,700 6,470 5,200 1,240 x 9 months
50% Discount Degree Level 2 16,100 10,070 6,720 5,400 1,290 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 16,700 10,450 6,970 5,600 1,500 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 17,050 10,670 7,120 5,300 1,410 x 9 months
45% Discount Degree Level 2 17,710 11,080 7,390 5,500 1,470 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 18,370 11,500 7,670 5,700 1,710 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 18,600 11,640 7,760 5,400 1,580 x 9 months
40% Discount Degree Level 2 19,320 12,090 8,060 5,600 1,650 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 20,040 12,540 8,360 5,700 1,930 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 20,150 12,610 8,410 5,500 1,750 x 9 months
35% Discount Degree Level 2 20,930 13,090 8,730 5,700 1,830 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 21,710 13,580 9,060 5,900 2,130 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 21,700 13,580 9,050 5,500 1,930 x 9 months
30% Discount Degree Level 2 22,540 14,100 9,400 5,700 2,020 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 23,380 14,630 9,750 5,900 2,350 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 283,250 14,550 9,700 5,600 2,100 x 9 months
25% Discount Degree Level 2 24,150 15,110 10,070 5,800 2,190 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 25,050 15,670 10,450 6,200 2,530 x 8 months




== APU DEGREE PROGRAMMES

APU DEGREE PROGRAMMES

FULL PAYMENT
(RM)

SEMESTER PAYMENTS (RM)

SEM 1

SEM 2

ACTUARIAL STUDIES, BANKING & FINANCE, FINTECH, INVESTMENT ANALYTICS

MONTHLY INSTALLMENT PAYMENTS (RM)
INITIAL PAYMENT |MONTHLY PAYMENTS

Degree Level 1 24,800 14,230 11,640 5,600 2,280 x 9 months

20% Discount Degree Level 2 25,760 14,770 12,090 5,800 2,380 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 26,720 15,330 12,540 6,200 2,750 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 26,350 14,290 13,190 5,800 2,440 x 9 months

15% Discount Degree Level 2 27,370 14,840 13,700 5,900 2,560 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 28,390 15,400 14,210 6,300 2,960 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 27,900 15,130 13,970 5,800 2,630 x 9 months

10% Discount Degree Level 2 28,980 15,710 14,500 5,900 2,750 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 30,060 16,300 15,050 6,250 3,190 x 8 months

Degree Level 1 29,450 15,970 14,740 6,100 2,780 x 9 months

5% Discount Degree Level 2 30,590 16,580 15,310 6,300 2,900 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 31,730 17,210 15,880 6,500 3,380 x 8 months

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGINEER
PETROLEUM ENGINE

ERING

ING, MECHANICAL ENGINEERING,

MECHATRONIC

ENGINEERING, COMP!

UTER ENGINEERING,

Degree Level 1 28,200 14,330 14,330 5,700 2,620 x 9 months
Standard Fees Degree Level 2 29,200 14,850 14,850 5,900 2,720 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 30,200 15,370 15,370 6,100 3,160 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 31,200 15,900 15,900 6,300 3,270 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 12,690 7,740 5,160 4,900 920 x 9 months
55% Discount Degree Level 2 13,140 8,020 5,350 5,100 960 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 13,590 8,300 5,540 5,300 1,110 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 14,040 8,590 5,730 5,500 1,140 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 14,100 8,600 5,740 4,900 1,090 x 9 months
50% Discount Degree Level 2 14,600 8,910 5,940 5,100 1,130 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 15,100 9,230 6,150 5,300 1,300 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 15,600 9,540 6,360 5,500 1,350 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 15,510 9,460 6,310 4,900 1,240 x 9 months
45% Discount Degree Level 2 16,060 9,810 6,540 5,100 1,290 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 16,610 10,150 6,770 5,300 1,490 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 17,160 10,500 7,000 5,500 1,540 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 16,920 10,320 6,880 5,000 1,390 x 9 months
40% Discount Degree Level 2 17,520 10,700 7,130 5,200 1,450 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 18,120 11,070 7,380 5,400 1,680 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 18,720 11,450 7,640 5,600 1,730 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 18,330 11,180 7,460 5,000 1,560 x 9 months
35% Discount Degree Level 2 18,980 11,590 7,730 5,200 1,620 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 19,630 11,990 8,000 5,400 1,870 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 20,280 12,410 8,270 5,600 1,940 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 19,740 12,040 8,030 5,200 1,700 x 9 months
30% Discount Degree Level 2 20,440 12,480 8,320 5,400 1,760 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 21,140 12,920 8,610 5,600 2,050 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 21,840 18,360 8,910 5,800 2,120 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 21,150 12,900 8,600 5,200 1,860 x 9 months
25% Discount Degree Level 2 21,900 18,370 8,910 5,400 1,930 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 22,650 13,840 9,230 5,600 2,240 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 23,400 14,310 9,640 5,800 2,320 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 22,560 12,620 10,320 5,300 2,010 x 9 months
20% Discount Degree Level 2 23,360 18,070 10,700 5,500 2,090 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 24,160 18,530 11,070 5,700 2,420 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 24,960 14,000 11,450 5,900 2,510 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 23,970 183,400 10,970 5,400 2,160 x 9 months
15% Discount Degree Level 2 24,820 13,890 11,370 5,600 2,250 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 25,670 14,380 11,760 5,800 2,610 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 26,520 14,870 12,170 5,900 2,700 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 25,380 183,420 12,390 5,500 2,310 x 9 months
10% Discount Degree Level 2 26,280 13,900 12,840 5,700 2,400 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 27,180 14,390 13,280 5,900 2,790 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 28,080 14,890 13,740 6,050 2,890 x 8 months
Degree Level 1 26,790 14,160 13,070 5,700 2,450 x 9 months
5% Discount Degree Level 2 27,740 14,680 13,550 5,900 2,550 x 9 months
Degree Level 3 28,690 15,190 14,020 6,100 2,960 x 8 months
Degree Level 4 29,640 15,710 14,510 6,300 3,060 x 8 months




TERMS & CONDITIONS

All Awards offered by APU are subject to the following terms and conditions as stated below:

—_

All applicants must meet the minimum entry requirements & maintain the CGPA specified in order to enjoy the Fee Awards in the
subsequent years (where relevant). Failure to meet such academic requirement will result in the award terminated/ suspended.

2. All Awards leading to fees rebate/discount are on first come first serve basis and you may secure by paying Enrolment Fees.

3. All Awards offered by APU to any student are at the absolute discretion of Scholarships & Merit Awards Committee.

4. Awards are limited to course/tuition fees only. All other fees & expenses including library fees, registration fees, residence fees,
deposits, Partners University Fees, student ID, resit or retake fees, living and travel expenses; as determined by the Award shall
be borne by the Award holder.

5. Awards are not transferable or exchangeable for cash either in part or in full.

6. All the Award Applications must fulfill the Award Academic Entry Requirements with actual results.

7. For Sportsman Award, applicants are required to provide a letter of justifcation to prove their status as a national or state player
yearly from the respective official sports organisation.

8. The University reserves the right to decide on the number Awards to be awarded for each programme.

9. Recipients who fail to comply with all the terms and conditions of the Awards will be required to pay back in full the total value

awarded to him / her by APU.

10. Award holders must practice exemplary behavior and read, understand and comply with all rules, regulations and requirements
as stipulated by the Rules & Regulations and Professional Code of Conduct of APU.

11. Award holders should attend regularly, diligently and without fail all classes, lectures, tutorials and lessons required by the course
or programme of study.

12. Award holders must meet all requirements pertaining to completion of assignments, projects and examinations as required by the
course of study.

183. All Awards are applicable for studies at APU in Malaysia only and are not applicable for study at overseas partner universities.

Please email us at scholarships@apu.edu.my for more information.

Note: This information is intended as a guide for merit awards only. For further details, please refer to the APU/APIIT Fee Guide 2025.
The University reserves the right to amend the contents without prior notice.

Please tick the type of Award

[ ] Academic Award [] EastMalaysia Community Award
[] Sportsman Award [] APU/APIIT Community Rebate
Programme Specialism

Intake (mm/yy)  Student ID Campus

Personal Particulars

Name Date of Birth (dd/mm/yy)
(as in Identification Card)

Email

Home Address

Postcode Town/City State

Contact Number (Tel) (Mobile)

Asia Pacific University of Technology & Innovation (APU) company no. 6722034
(A Member of the APIIT Education Group)

QAA

Technology Park Malaysia, Bukit Jalil, 57000 Kuala Lumpur.
Tel : +603-8996 1000 Email : info@apu.edu.my Institution accredited

Website : Www.apu.edu.my Asia Pacific University of
DUOBOW) Technology and Innovation
Valid 04/2024 - 04/2029

0425



